IMAGE MAKER

St

BEAUTY INSTITUTE

139 Maple Row Blvd., Suite 208
Hendersonville, TN 37075

CAMPUS CRIME REPORT

2012

2013

2014

2015

2016

2017

2018

2019

2020

Murder / Non-Negligent Manslaughter

Negligent Manslaughter

Sex Offenses, Forcible

Sex Offenses, Non-Forcible

Robbery

Aggravated Assault

Burglary

Motor Vehicle Theft

Arson

Arrests: Weapons: Carrying, Possessing, Etc

Disciplinary Referrals: Weapons: Carrying,
Possessing, Etc.

oO|O|l0O|O|O|O|O|O|O|O|O

oO|OlO|0O|O|O|O|O|O|O|O

OoO|O|l0O|O|O|O|O|O|O|O|O

OoO|O|l0O|O|O|O|O|O|O|O|O

OoO|O|l0O|O|O|O|O|O|O|O|O

oO|OlO|0O|O|O|O|O|O|O|O

OoO|O|l0O|O|O|O|O|O|O|O|O

O|O|l0O|0O|O|O|O|O|O|O|O

oO|O|l0O|O|O|O|O|O|O|O|O

Arrests: Drug Abuse Violations

Disciplinary Referrals: Drug Abuse Violations

Arrests: Liquor Law Violations

Disciplinary Referrals: Liquor Law Violations

oO|O|O0O|O

o|Oo|O|O

oO|O0|O0|O

oO|O0|O0|O

oO|O|O0|O

o|Oo|O|O

oO|O|O0|O

oO|O0|O0|O

oO|O|O0|O




