

IMAGE MAKER

BEAUTY INSTITUTE

139 Maple Row Blvd., Suite 208 Hendersonville, TN 37075

CAMPUS CRIME REPORT

	2012	2013	2014	2015	2016	2017	2018	2019	2020
Murder / Non-Negligent Manslaughter	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Negligent Manslaughter	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Sex Offenses, Forcible	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Sex Offenses, Non-Forcible	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Robbery	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Aggravated Assault	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Burglary	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Motor Vehicle Theft	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Arson	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Arrests: Weapons: Carrying, Possessing, Etc	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Disciplinary Referrals: Weapons: Carrying,	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Possessing, Etc.									
Arrests: Drug Abuse Violations	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Disciplinary Referrals: Drug Abuse Violations	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Arrests: Liquor Law Violations	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Disciplinary Referrals: Liquor Law Violations	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0